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JUNE- 2020 

01-06-2020 Monday  

02-06-2020 Tuesday  

03-06-2020 Wednesday  

04-06-2020 Thursday  

05-06-2020        Friday Quiz –“International environment day” –

Chemistry dept 

06-06-2020 Saturday  

07-06-2020 Sunday Awareness program through online “ World 

Food safety day” – Chemistry dept 

08-06-2020 Monday  

09-06-2020 Tuesday  

10-06-2020 Wednesday  

11-06-2020 Thursday  

12-06-2020        Friday  

13-06-2020 Saturday  

14-06-2020 Sunday  

15-06-2020 Monday Online Quiz Competition 

Quiz On Technology Management Skills 

16-06-2020 Tuesday E-Quiz on statistics 
 

17-06-2020 Wednesday  

18-06-2020 Thursday  

19-06-2020        Friday  

20-06-2020 Saturday  

21-06-2020 Sunday  

22-06-2020 Monday  

23-06-2020 Tuesday  

24-06-2020 Wednesday  

25-06-2020 Thursday  

26-06-2020        Friday  

27-06-2020 Saturday  

28-06-2020 Sunday  

29-06-2020 Monday  

30-06-2020 Tuesday  

The starting point of all achievement is desire. 

 



JULY- 2020 

01-07-2020 Wednesday  

02-07-2020 Thursday  

03-07-2020        Friday  

04-07-2020 Saturday  

05-07-2020 Sunday  

06-07-2020 Monday  

07-07-2020 Tuesday  

08-07-2020 Wednesday  

09-07-2020 Thursday  

10-07-2020        Friday  

11-07-2020 Saturday  

12-07-2020 Sunday  

13-07-2020 Monday  

14-07-2020 Tuesday  

15-07-2020 Wednesday  

16-07-2020 Thursday  

17-07-2020        Friday  

18-07-2020 Saturday  

19-07-2020 Sunday  

20-07-2020 Monday  

21-07-2020 Tuesday  

22-07-2020 Wednesday  

23-07-2020 Thursday  

24-07-2020        Friday  

25-07-2020 Saturday  

26-07-2020 Sunday  

27-07-2020 Monday  

28-07-2020 Tuesday  

29-07-2020 Wednesday %d;Wehs; ,izatop gapyuq;fk; 
jkpo;E}y;fspd; kpd;dhf;fk; 

30-07-2020 Thursday tpf;fpg;gPbahtpy; vOJNthk; 

31-07-2020        Friday kpd;ghlq;fs; cUthf;fk; 

If hard work is your weapon success will be your slave 



AUGUST - 2020 

01-08-2020 Saturday Bakrid  

02-08-2020 Sunday  

03-08-2020 Monday Raksha bandhan 

04-08-2020 Tuesday  

05-08-2020 Wednesday ,izatop ftpauq;fk; ‘cau;Ts;sy;’ 

06-08-2020 Thursday  

07-08-2020        Friday  

08-08-2020 Saturday  

09-08-2020 Sunday  

10-08-2020 Monday  

11-08-2020 Tuesday  

12-08-2020 Wednesday  

13-08-2020 Thursday  

14-08-2020        Friday  

15-08-2020 Saturday Independence Day 

16-08-2020 Sunday  

17-08-2020 Monday  

18-08-2020 Tuesday  

19-08-2020 Wednesday  

20-08-2020 Thursday  

21-08-2020        Friday  

22-08-2020 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 

23-08-2020 Sunday  

24-08-2020 Monday  

25-08-2020 Tuesday  

26-08-2020 Wednesday  

27-08-2020 Thursday  

28-08-2020        Friday  

29-08-2020 Saturday  

30-08-2020 Sunday  

31-08-2020 Monday  

Education is the movement from darkness t light 

 



SEPTEMBER - 2020 

01-09-2020 Tuesday  

02-09-2020 Wednesday  

03-09-2020 Thursday  

04-09-2020        Friday  

05-09-2020 Saturday Teacher’s Day 

06-09-2020 Sunday  

07-09-2020 Monday  

08-09-2020 Tuesday  

09-09-2020 Wednesday  

10-09-2020 Thursday  

11-09-2020        Friday  

12-09-2020 Saturday  

13-09-2020 Sunday  

14-09-2020 Monday  

15-09-2020 Tuesday  

16-09-2020 Wednesday World ozone day –chemistry dept 

17-09-2020 Thursday  

18-09-2020        Friday  

19-09-2020 Saturday  

20-09-2020 Sunday  

21-09-2020 Monday  

22-09-2020 Tuesday  

23-09-2020 Wednesday  

24-09-2020 Thursday  

25-09-2020        Friday  

26-09-2020 Saturday  

27-09-2020 Sunday  

28-09-2020 Monday  

29-09-2020 Tuesday  

30-09-2020 Wednesday  

 

The Aim of education is the knowledge not of facts, but of values 



OCTOBER - 2020 

01-10-2020 Thursday  

02-10-2020        Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayathi 

03-10-2020 Saturday  

04-10-2020 Sunday  

05-10-2020 Monday  

06-10-2020 Tuesday  

07-10-2020 Wednesday  

08-10-2020 Thursday  

09-10-2020        Friday  

10-10-2020 Saturday  

11-10-2020 Sunday  

12-10-2020 Monday  

13-10-2020 Tuesday  

14-10-2020 Wednesday  

15-10-2020 Thursday  

16-10-2020        Friday World Food day 

17-10-2020 Saturday  

18-10-2020 Sunday  

19-10-2020 Monday  

20-10-2020 Tuesday  

21-10-2020 Wednesday  

22-10-2020 Thursday  

23-10-2020        Friday  

24-10-2020 Saturday  

25-10-2020 Sunday Dussehra 

26-10-2020 Monday  

27-10-2020 Tuesday  

28-10-2020 Wednesday  

29-10-2020 Thursday  

30-10-2020        Friday Milad un – Nabi 

31-10-2020 Saturday  

Arise ! Awake ! and stop not until the goal is reached. 



NOVEMBER - 2020 

01-11-2020 Sunday  

02-11-2020 Monday  

03-11-2020 Tuesday  

04-11-2020 Wednesday  

05-11-2020 Thursday  

06-11-2020        Friday  

07-11-2020 Saturday  

08-11-2020 Sunday  

09-11-2020 Monday  

10-11-2020 Tuesday  

11-11-2020 Wednesday  

12-11-2020 Thursday  

13-11-2020        Friday  

14-11-2020 Saturday Diwali 

Children’s Day 

15-11-2020 Sunday  

16-11-2020 Monday  

17-11-2020 Tuesday  

18-11-2020 Wednesday Short Term Training Program In Professional 

English 

19-11-2020 Thursday  

20-11-2020        Friday Skill Development Programme  

 

21-11-2020 Saturday  

22-11-2020 Sunday  

23-11-2020 Monday  

24-11-2020 Tuesday  

25-11-2020 Wednesday  

26-11-2020 Thursday  

27-11-2020        Friday Financial Wellness “ Faculty n finance & accounting, 
NSCE & SEBI” –Department of commerce 

28-11-2020 Saturday Career Development programme 

29-11-2020 Sunday  

30-11-2020 Monday  

It always seems impossible until it is done. 

 



DECEMBER - 2020 

01-12-2020 Tuesday  

02-12-2020 Wednesday  

03-12-2020 Thursday  

04-12-2020        Friday  

05-12-2020 Saturday  

06-12-2020 Sunday  

07-12-2020 Monday  

08-12-2020 Tuesday  

09-12-2020 Wednesday  

10-12-2020 Thursday  

11-12-2020        Friday  

12-12-2020 Saturday  

13-12-2020 Sunday  

14-12-2020 Monday  

15-12-2020 Tuesday  

16-12-2020 Wednesday  

17-12-2020 Thursday  

18-12-2020        Friday  

19-12-2020 Saturday  

20-12-2020 Sunday  

21-12-2020 Monday  

22-12-2020 Tuesday  

23-12-2020 Wednesday  

24-12-2020 Thursday  

25-12-2020        Friday Christmas  

26-12-2020 Saturday  

27-12-2020 Sunday  

28-12-2020 Monday  

29-12-2020 Tuesday  

30-12-2020 Wednesday  

31-12-2020 Thursday  

Good habits are the key to all success. 



JANUARY - 2021 

01-01-2021        Friday New Year 

02-01-2021 Saturday  

03-01-2021 Sunday  

04-01-2021 Monday  

05-01-2021 Tuesday  

06-01-2021 Wednesday  

07-01-2021 Thursday  

08-01-2021        Friday  

09-01-2021 Saturday  

10-01-2021 Sunday  

11-01-2021 Monday Pongal Celebration & Rangoli Competition 

12-01-2021 Tuesday  

13-01-2021 Wednesday Bhogi  

14-01-2021 Thursday Thai Pongal 

15-01-2021        Friday Mattu Pongal 

16-01-2021 Saturday Uzhavar Thirunal 

17-01-2021 Sunday  

18-01-2021 Monday  

19-01-2021 Tuesday  

20-01-2021 Wednesday  

21-01-2021 Thursday  

22-01-2021        Friday  

23-01-2021 Saturday  

24-01-2021 Sunday  

25-01-2021 Monday  

26-01-2021 Tuesday Republic Day 
 

27-01-2021 Wednesday  

28-01-2021 Thursday  

29-01-2021        Friday  

30-01-2021 Saturday Placement drive  
 

31-01-2021 Sunday  

                 Struggle today strength tomorrow. 



FEBRUARY - 2021 

01-02-2021 Monday  

02-02-2021 Tuesday  

03-02-2021 Wednesday  

04-02-2021 Thursday  

05-02-2021        Friday  

06-02-2021 Saturday  

07-02-2021 Sunday  

08-02-2021 Monday  

09-02-2021 Tuesday  

10-02-2021 Wednesday Webinar on overview of Security & carrier 
growth- Department of commerce 

11-02-2021 Thursday  

12-02-2021        Friday  

13-02-2021 Saturday  

14-02-2021 Sunday  

15-02-2021 Monday  

16-02-2021 Tuesday  

17-02-2021 Wednesday  

18-02-2021 Thursday  

19-02-2021        Friday Enhancing skills for better employability 

20-02-2021 Saturday  

21-02-2021 Sunday  

22-02-2021 Monday  

23-02-2021 Tuesday  

24-02-2021 Wednesday  

25-02-2021 Thursday  

26-02-2021        Friday  

27-02-2021 Saturday  

28-02-2021 Sunday  

 

Your attitude determines your direction 

 

 



MARCH - 2021 

01-03-2021 Monday  

02-03-2021 Tuesday  

03-03-2021 Wednesday  

04-03-2021 Thursday National Science Day 

05-03-2021        Friday  

06-03-2021 Saturday  

07-03-2021 Sunday  

08-03-2021 Monday  

09-03-2021 Tuesday  

10-03-2021 Wednesday  

11-03-2021 Thursday  

12-03-2021        Friday  

13-03-2021 Saturday  

14-03-2021 Sunday  

15-03-2021 Monday  

16-03-2021 Tuesday  

17-03-2021 Wednesday Awareness program on campus interview 

18-03-2021 Thursday  

19-03-2021        Friday Webinar on “Carrier Guideness Programme” – 
Department of  Commerce  

20-03-2021 Saturday  

21-03-2021 Sunday  

22-03-2021 Monday  

23-03-2021 Tuesday  

24-03-2021 Wednesday  

25-03-2021 Thursday  

26-03-2021        Friday  

27-03-2021 Saturday  

28-03-2021 Sunday  

29-03-2021 Monday Holi 

30-03-2021 Tuesday  

31-03.2021 Wednesday Placement drive  

 

Four things for success, work, pray, think and believe. 



ARPIL - 2021 

01-04-2021 Thursday  

02-04-2021        Friday Good Friday 

03-04-2021 Saturday  

04-04-2021 Sunday  

05-04-2021 Monday  

06-04-2021 Tuesday  

07-04-2021 Wednesday  

08-04-2021 Thursday  

09-04-2021        Friday  

10-04-2021 Saturday  

11-04-2021 Sunday  

12-04-2021 Monday  

13-04-2021 Tuesday Ugadi 

14-04-2021 Wednesday Tamil New year  

15-04-2021 Thursday  

16-04-2021        Friday  

17-04-2021 Saturday  

18-04-2021 Sunday  

19-04-2021 Monday  

20-04-2021 Tuesday  

21-04-2021 Wednesday  

22-04-2021 Thursday  

23-04-2021        Friday  

24-04-2021 Saturday  

25-04-2021 Sunday  

26-04-2021 Monday  

27-04-2021 Tuesday  

28-04-2021 Wednesday  

29-04-2021 Thursday  

30-04-2021        Friday  

Today a reader. Tomorrow  a leader 

 



MAY  - 2021 

01-05-2021 Saturday  

02-05-2021 Sunday  

03-05-2021 Monday  

04-05-2021 Tuesday  

05-05-2021 Wednesday  

06-05-2021 Thursday  

07-05-2021        Friday  

08-05-2021 Saturday  

09-05-2021 Sunday  

10-05-2021 Monday  

11-05-2021 Tuesday  

12-05-2021 Wednesday  

13-05-2021 Thursday  

14-05-2021        Friday  

15-05-2021 Saturday  

16-05-2021 Sunday  

17-05-2021 Monday  

18-05-2021 Tuesday  

19-05-2021 Wednesday  

20-05-2021 Thursday  

21-05-2021        Friday  

22-05-2021 Saturday  

23-05-2021 Sunday  

24-05-2021 Monday  

25-05-2021 Tuesday  

26-05-2021 Wednesday  

27-05-2021 Thursday  

28-05-2021        Friday  

29-05-2021 Saturday  

30-05-2021 Sunday  

31-05-2021 Monday  

 

Education is the platform that makes it possible to defeat all barriers 


